www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 49652 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 53Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
BoWex® curved tooth gear coupling
M
ØA
2
M5
L
KK

10+
-12%
1+
List
Qty
Disc.
DISCOUNTS
Radial
misalignment
Radial and angular
misalignment
Shaft aligned Angular
misalignment
Bores possible Ød (h7) Price each
Part number Mini. Maxi. B C ØD E ØF G M 1 to 4
GFX-14-NN 6 14 38 6,5 25 23,5 41 4 51 4 22,55 F
GFX-19-NN 8 19 38 8,5 32 25,5 48 4 55 4 27,05 F
GFX-24-NN 10 24 42 7,5 36 26,5 52 4 57 4 30,23 F
GFX-28-NN 10 28 48 19 45 41 68 4 86 4 39,89 F
GFX-32-NN 12 32 48 18 50 40 75 4 84 4 47,64 F
GFX-38-NN 14 38 50 17 58 40 85 4 84 4 48,96 F
GFX-42-NN 20 42 50 19 63 42 95 4 88 4 71,78 F
GFX-48-NN 20 48 50 27 68 50 100 4 104 4 86,10 F
GFX-55-NN 25 55 65 29,5 82 60 120 4 124 - 137,61 F
GFX-65-NN 25 65 72 36 95 70 140 4 144 - 197,41 F
Stock*
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 49656 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 57Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
BoWex® curved tooth gear coupling
Torque: 5 to 160NmRTK
 Part number K E L P M ØD ØG Screw T
Optional
ØA
max.
ØA
Standard
ØA
RTK
In stock
STANDARD BORES
RTK-M-14 23 4 50 37 6,5 25 40 M5 6 12 8, 9, 10, 11, 13, 14, 15 15
RTK-M-19 25 4 54 37 8,5 32 47 M5 6 12 10, 11, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20 20
RTK-M-24 26 4 56 41 7,5 36 53 M5 6 12 10, 11, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 22, 24 24
RTK-M-28 40 4 84 46 19,0 44 65 M8 10 - 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 22, 24, 25, 28 28
RTK-M-32 40 4 84 48 18,0 50 75 M8 10 - 18, 19, 20, 22, 24, 25, 28, 30, 32 32
RTK-M-38 40 4 84 48 18,0 58 83 M8 10 - 18, 19, 20, 22, 24, 25, 28, 30, 32, 35, 38 38
- Rigid in torsion
- �Suitable for handling high torques
- Maintenance free
- Low wear

RTK-M-14 14000 5 10 30 ±1 ±0,30 ±1,0° 4 49,42 F 87,93 F
RTK-M-19 11800 8 16 48 ±1 ±0,30 ±1,0° 4 62,04 F 99,04 F
RTK-M-24 10600 10 20 60 ±1 ±0,35 ±0,9° 4 74,22 F 112,11 F
RTK-M-28 8500 23 45 135 ±1 ±0,35 ±0,9° 4 111,94 F On request
RTK-M-32 7500 30 60 180 ±1 ±0,35 ±0,9° 4 137,49 F On request
RTK-M-38 6700 40 80 240 ±1 ±0,40 ±0,9° 4 167,83 F On request
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+
Disc. List -6% -12% On request
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 49658 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 59Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Jaw coupling, economy range
Torque range from 2.6 to 380 Nm
Max
Pre- bore Weight (kg)
Part number bore d1 C ØD E ØF ØM1 N R S L Spider Hub
GET-AL-24B 10 24 25 40 16 18 40 12 19 2 66 0,005 0,08
GET-AL-32B 14 32 30 55 18 27 55 14 24 2 78 0,014 0,18
GET-AL-38B 16 38 35 65 20 30 65 15 27,5 2,5 90 0,025 0,30
GET-AL-45B 20 45 45 80 24 38 78 18 36,5 3 114 0,042 0,55
GET-AL
- Rigid in torsion
- Especially suitable for transmitting torque
- Maintenance free